CASE#
2006061201

2305975501

2305978001
2305903701

2305978101

2305970501

2305881601

2305976801

2305979101

2305969301

2305950101

2205978501

23055965801

2106059801

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY
Dol

Dol

Dol
Do1

DO1

D01

Dol

Do1

DOo1

Do1

DO1

Dol

D01

bol

COURTROCM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 14, 2023

NAME , ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.

JONES / JOSHUA/ CARSON

LAWS /MALCOLM/DAVAL NEIGHORHOOD

MCKNIGHT/AARON/ CLEMENTS

MELISIZWE/WILLIAM/OVIE WALRAD

RAMBUS /DEANTE /DEMARCO~ NEIGHORHOOD

ROBERTS/JAYLON/ KING

ROUMAYA/TANNY /NATIK

SMITH/RASHEKA/KIONAMAR JADALLAH

THOMPSON/TYRESE/MAINE NEIGHORHOOD

AT 8:45 A.M.
LITTLE/BERNARD/ MARSHALIL,

AT 9:15 A.M.
MAPP/MONTEZ/DEANGELO CLEMENTS

AT 10:30 A.M,
JONES/IYANNA/ BANTA

AT 11:00 A.M.
GARDNER/TERRANCE/LERRE BROWN

AT 11:30 A.M.
ADAMS /MONTRE/ HAMTLTON

. PROB

KENNY STEVEN

PROCEEDING
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 11/08/2023 AT 2:07 PM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

CARRYING CON

ASSAULT
ASSAULT

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR
B&E BUILDING
CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON
TAMPERING
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

CARRYING CON

ROBBERY-ARMD
WEAPONS

WEAPONS

POSS NARCOTC

PO-ASSAULT
B&E WO OWNER

CARRYING CON

PO-ASSAULT
DISOR DISTUR

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 14, 2023

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 11:45 A.M.
2305964001 FY DO1 STARK/PATRICK/ALAN WOLAK

AT 12:00 P.M.
2305960501 FY D01 JACKSON/CURTIS/LAMONT BARNWELL

AT 1:30 P.M.
2305967301 FY D01 JONES/DONTAE/LAMARR GREENWOQD

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 11/08/2023 AT 2:07 PM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

STOLEN PROP

POSS FELON
ASSAULT AGGR

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

POSS FELON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS



CASE#

2305976401

2305977101

2305981401

2305977301

2305977601

2305536901

2305941901

2305960401

2305958101

2305907001

2305955701

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

Dol

D01

DO1

Dol

Dol

DOo1

DOl

Do1

Do1

DO1

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE

TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 14, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
COOPER/ANTHONY / PARKER
LARKINS/KEVONTAE/ SCHULMAN
ROPER/ROCHELLE/ NEIGHORHOOD
THOMAS / TERRANCE/ NEIGHORHOOD

WILLIAMS-BROCKMAN/MATT KRAUSE

AT 9:00 A.M.
BURKS /MONTEZ /DQUAWN CHAMBERS

ECHOLS/JUSTIN/DEONTAE LAMB

AT 9:15 A_M.
JACKSON/RODNEY/STONEWA JEFFERSON

AT 9:30 A.M.
GRANT/KAMARI/DAYANE, SCHLUSSEL

AT 9:45 A.M.
GOOD/WESLEY/MARTINEZ-D UPSHAW

AT 10:00 A.M.
DAVIS/JORDAN/BENJAMIN = BROWN

CREATED 11/08/2023 AT 2:07

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

DEL/MAN DRUG
DEL/MAN DRUG
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

PO-ASSAULT

POSS FELON
ASSAULT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

PO-ASSAULT

POSS FELON
WEAPONS

POSS FELON
WEAPONS
CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
WEAPQONS

CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
POSS FELON
WEAPCNS
WEAPONS

CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

DEL/MAN DRUG
WEAPONS

PO-ASSAULT

POSS NARCQTC



CASE#

2305933003

2305933002

2305833004

2305933001

2305890201

2305965901

2305954501

2106236601 FY D01 WRIGHT/ROMEL/DEVON
2106236401 FY D01l WRIGHT/ROMEL/DEVON

2106236501 FY D01 WRIGHT/ROMEL/DEVON

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

Do1

DO1

Dol

DO1

DO1

Do1

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE

TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 14, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 10:00 A.M.
DOZE/ANTHONY /ANTOINE ELIJAH

LOVE/NIGEL/ TUCKER-DAVIS

MARTINEZ-LEWIS/EUGENE/ MERCIER

MOORE/EDWARD/JOE SHARPE

AT 10:30 A.M.
CUNNINGHAM/DECNDRAY / BRUSH

AT 10:45 A_M.
OTERO-GOMEZ/CRISTIAN/C MARTIN

AT 11:00 A.M.
JENNINGS/MILTON/BRUCE ANDERSON

AT 11:30 A.M.
HAMILTON

HAMILTON

HAMILTON

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATICN

CREATED 11/08/2023 AT 2:08 PM

PAGE 2
CHARGE
CARJACKING
WEAPCNS
CARJACKING
WEAPONS
CARJACKING
WEAPONS
CARJACKING
WEAPONS
PCSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS /FEL
ASSAULT
POS5S FELON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPCNS
WEAPONS

CARRYTING CON

AGG STALKING

AGG STALKING

AGG STALKING



CASE# TYP

2305974601 FT
2305974701 FT
2305977201 FY
2305773101 FY

2305741501 FY

2305976201 FY
2305976901 FY
2305839501 FY

2305612101 FY
2305977501 FD

2205921301 FY

2305966801 FY

2305968801 FY

2305965901 FY

PTY

DO1

DO1

DOo1

Dol

D01

Dol

DO1

D01

Do1

Dol

Do1

bo1l

DO1

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES

TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 14, 2023

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A_M.
ALKHEIHANI/HAYDER/TALI CARLESIMO

ALKHETHANT /HAYDER/TALI CARLESIMO

ANSLEY/JEREMIAH/KEYLON BANTA

GRAY/TRACY/ HAMILTON
HINES/GREGORY/ QUINN
JOHNSON/FRANK / NEIGHORHOOD
MCDANIEL/JAMES /EARIL NEIGHORHOOD
MOORE-CLARK/STEPHAN/ SHABAZZ
TURNER/DAVONTAE/DAVID NEIGHORHOOD
VARY/GERALD/EUGENE GONEK
WADE/ETHAN/PEAVY DAVIS

AT 9:00 A.M.
BARTON/ANTHONY /DESHAWN BROWN

AT 9:30 A.M.

CROSS/TKYLE/ERECE

LEWIS/PHILLIP/

CREATED 11/08/2023 AT 2:08

SEGURA

SHABAZZ

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

FPROB

PROB

PROB

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

- PROCEEDING

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

PAGE 1

CHARGE

FLEE VEHICLE
RECKLESS DRV

FLEE VEHICLE
CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS
CARRYING CON

ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR

PO-ASSAULT
DEL/MAN DRUG
CARRYING CON

R&C VEHICLE
MV-UDA

OWI -
DWLS

3RD

LARCENY BLDG

POSS FELON
POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

MV-UDA
R&C VEHICLE

POSS FELON
POSS FELON
PEACE OFF WE
CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPCNS /FEL
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS /FEL



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES
TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 14, 2023

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PRCCEEDING

AT 10:00 A.M.
2305951201 FY D01 SANDERS/EDWARD/LEE STEINGOLD EXAMINATION

CREATED 11/08/2023 AT 2:08 PM

PAGE

CHARGE

ASSAULT
WEAPONS
ASSAULT
WEAPONS



CASE# TYP

2305981201 FY

2305981101 FY

2305979501 FY

2305978401 FY

2305978301 FY

2305981001 FY

2305978601 FY
2305978501

FY

2305977001 FY

2305942702 FY

2305942701 FY

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING

TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 14, 2023

PTY NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
D01 BLAYLOCK-GIPSON/BRANDO KANTER

D01 HOGUE/JOHN/LEWIS DIALLO

D01 LUCAS/DESTINY/ARELL LOCKHART
D01 MASON/MATTHAN/CORTEZ WHITE

D01 MOSBY/KELLY/CHARLES NEIGHORHOOD
poi RAYMUNDO/DIAZ/GERSON— NEIGHCRHQOOD
D01 SANFORD/DWAYNE/ TULACZ

D01 SHERRILI:/DERORASHON/MA COLTHIRST
D01 TENNER/JIMMIE/LEE NEIGHORHOOD

AT 10:00 A.M.
D01 PETERSON/DERRICK/LAMAR CLEMENTS

D01 WEAVER/SEAN/ MAGIDSON

CREATED 11/08/2023 AT 2:08

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB

CAUSE

FPROB

CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT
ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

POSS FELON
WEAPONS/FEL
ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT
DOMEST AGGRA

PO-ASSAULT
DOMEST AGGRA

ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
WEAPONS
DOMESTIC VIO

POSS FELON
WEAPONS
POSS FELON

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

HOMICIDE
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/MURD
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

HOMICIDE
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/MURD
POSS FELON
WEAPONS



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING
TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 14, 2023

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING

AT 10:00 A.M.
2305942701 FY D01 WEAVER/SEAN/ MAGTIDSON EXAMINATION

AT 11:45 A.M.
2305965301 FY D01 MANNING/CARL/ERIC BARON EXAMINATION

AT 1:30 P.M.
2305927301 FY D01 ABDOFARA/MAJID/ NASSER EXAMINATION

CREATED 11/08/2023 AT 2:08 PM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPCNS
WEAPONS

ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

HOMICIDE
ASSAULT/MURD
POSS FELON
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS/FEL



CASE#

1904467101

2004585101
2104540701
1904649701

2004428701

2204501901
2304524301
2005698501
2304530101
2004469801
2204408601
2204454501
2204577401
2204496401

2204554701

2004442301

2204539201

2304417101

2104534001

2304465501

2104423601

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

FY

ST

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SD

SD

SM

SM

PTY

Do1

DO1

Do1

Dol

Do1

Do1

Dol

Dol

Do1

DOo1

DOl

Dol

Do1

Do1

Dol

DO1

Dol

D01

Do1

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 14, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
NO SPECIFIC TIME
GRAHAM/GREGORY/ STEVENSON' DISCHARGE
AT 8:30 A.M.
CARSON/MARIAH/ JENKINS SHAN PRETRIAL
HEARING
HOLLOWAY/PAUL/MARTIN STEVENSON PRETRIAL
HUBBARD/MAURICE/ STEVENSON HEARING
HUBBARD/MAURICE/ STEVENSON HEARING
HUBBARD/MAURICE/ELI EATON TREVA PRETRIATL
REED/LAWRENCE/EDWARD UPSHAW REVIEW
SAPP/LAMONT /MALCOLM WILSON LECHA PRETRIAL
SAXTON/DOMINICK/MONTER STEVENSON PRETRIAL
SPARKS/KRIS/GLENN STERNER KIMB PRETRIAL
WALDRIP/DESHAUN/DEQUAN STEVENSON PRETRIAL
WALDRIP/DESHAUN/DEQUAN STEVENSON PRETRIAL
WILLIAMS/TREVION/DEANT WOODS-CAREY PRETRIAL
WILLIAMS/TREVION/DEANT PEEK JOVANCE PRETRIAL
AT 8:36 A.M.
WELLS/KENDRA/KENYETTA STEVENSON PRETRIAL
AT 8:59 A.M.
MYLES/MATLYN/RENEA STEVENSON SENTENCE
AT 9:00 A_M.
AGEE/DERRICK/ STEVENSON SENTENCE
HATCHER/MICHAEL/CARL SMITH SENTENCE

WILLIAMS-ROSS/FATIMA/N STEVENSON

AT 9:04 A_M.
HERNTON/KARONDI/NASSEE STEVENSON

CREATED 11/08/2023

AT 2:08

PAGE 1

CHARGE

UNLICENSED R

MDOP

RETAIL FRAUD

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

MAL DEST BLG
RETAIL FRAUD
CONT SUB USE
LIC FORG/ALT
ASSAULT/BATR
RETAIL FRAUD
MDOP

ASSAULT/BATR
B&E WO OWNER

B&E WO OWNER

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

OWVI

OWI

FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR

FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR

PM



CASE# TYP

1504490901 SD

2204570401 SD

1904467101 SM
2104443301 SD

2104439301 SM

2204551601 SM

1904492101 SM

BTY

Do1

Dol

Do1

DOo1

Dol

Do1

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 14, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 9:10 A.M.
CHEEKS/DURNNELL/JERMAI STEVENSON

AT 10:00 A.M.

BAMACA/JULIO/VICTOR KENT
GRAHAM/GREGORY/ STEVENSON
HILL/VAUGHN/TREVOR STEVENSON

AT 10:30 A.M,
HARRISON/LATOYA/ STEVENSON

AT 1:35 P.M.

DRULLATT/ANDRE/PRINCE ADAMS JENNIF

MIDDLETON/EMBRA/

PROCEEDING

FINAL PRETRL

REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW

JURY TRIAL

PRETRIAL

SINGER MATTH PRETRIAL

CREATED 11/08/2023 AT 2:08 PM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

QOPERA HI BAC
OPER-CONT SB
DWLS

OWVI
UNLICENSED R

OWI

ASSAULT/BATR

RETAIL FRAUD
ASSAULT/BATR

RETATIL FRAUD



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT PAGE 1
TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 14, 2023

CASE# TYP PTY NAME - ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING CHARGE
AT 9:00 A.M.
2304542101 SM DOl FAIRLEY-CHAPMAN/JORDAN BERNSTEIN FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO

2304507701 SM D01 MOORER/JENET/DENISE BYRD FINAL PRETRL MDOP
' DOMESTIC VIO
B&E WO OWNER

2304540801 SM D01 PHILLIPS/RONNIE/DARNEL BYRD FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304541701 SM D01 RAYFORD/FRANK/ BYRD FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304443501 SM D01 SEWELL/DAMON/DIAMONTE BYRD FINAL PRETRL CHILD ABUS-4

DOMESTIC VIO
2304517401 SM D01l SUTTON/LATHYAS/LUKE KIRKLAND FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR
2304541901 SM D01 WALLS/MICHAEL/ALONZO KIRKLAND FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304540501 SM D01 WATTS/BRANDON/ANTHONY BYRD FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO

AT 9:30 A.M.
2304540601 SM DO1 DURRAH/JEREMIAH/DAVID BYRD FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO

AT 10:00 A.M.
2304497401 SM DOl MARSHALL/DARIUS/KIJUAN DAVIS TRIAL DOMESTIC VIO

CREATED 11/08/2023 AT 2:08 PM



CASE#

2305877401
2305980101
2305660801
2305980301
2305982201
2305977801
2305977701
2206047401

2305978201

2005916401
23058985901
2305807301

2305908201

2305773201
2206044201

2305751801

TYP

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

FY

FY
FY
PY

FY

FY

2305692901

2205975701

2206013101

FY

PTY

DO1

DO1

Do1

D01

Do1

DO1

D01

Do1

DO1

Dol

DO1

DOl

Dol

DOl

DO1

Dol

DO1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 14, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
ASHFORD/DANA/ ALEX
CHAPMAN/CHRISTOPHER/BR BAILEY DAPHN
GILMER/MALCOLM/ MOSS-WILSON
JACKSON/ERNEST/ ROZAK ROMAN
MALLET/ERIC/

PAWLOWSKI ED
MARTIN/EARNESTEAN/LOUI SCHWARTZ
PARKER/JALON/LAVELL NEIGHORHCOOD
SIMPSON/STEVEN/ANTHONY JEANES
TAYLOR/DEMARIO/DUSHAWN NEIGHORHOOD
AT 8:35 A.M.

ABRAMS/WILLIE/ANTHONY TUCKER-DAVIS
ANDERSON/BRIAN/QUARMAT MCCLAIN
JOHNSON/DIANNE/YVONNE BENNETT

TRAVIER/DOMINIQUE/ BERSCHBACK

AT 10:00 A M.
BATT/BRANDON/CHRISTOPH MARTIN

CARR/TAMARA/AYSHIA TUCKER

MCINTYRE-MOSES/TRACY/D GODWIN

PLUMMER /RUBEN/EUGENE JAMES

PROCEEDING
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
SENTENCE
DISCHARGE
HEARING
HEARING
DISCHARGE

DISCHARGE

CREATED 11/08/2023 AT 2:08 PM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

CARRYING CON
CARRYING CCN
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYTING CON

GUN IMP POSS

WEAPONS /LICN

WEAPONS/LICN



